
Mandatory Site Inspection ‐ June 13, 2012
Contact Company Office Cell Email
Adebayo, Michael 313‐575‐5253
Baxa, Jeff  Barton Malow 248‐436‐5328 248‐808‐3706 jeff.baxa@bartonmarlow.com
Beatty, Marvin
Brown, Doug  ASTI Environmental 810‐599‐8131 dbrown@asti‐env.com
Bullock, Ed  248‐544‐1823 248‐837‐5812 ed@edbullock.com
Camden, Byna
Corona, Stephanie Metro WBE Associates, Inc. 248‐504‐7563 scorona@metrowbe.com  
Casha, Jim  540‐717‐9240 jim.casha@gmail.com  

Clein, Scott
Giffels‐Webster Engineers, 
Inc

Cole, Jason
Commercial Financial 
Specialists LLC 313‐838‐1189 313‐384‐3337

jason@commercialfinancialspeciali
sts.com

Cole, Patricia CFS 313‐570‐7516
Drain, John H.  Redico 248‐286‐5226 248‐827‐1717 jdrain@redico.com
Ferguson, Joel Magic Plus LLC 517‐371‐2515 lucyjif@aol.com
Hall, Elliot Gateway 248‐790‐0860 elliothall19@yahoo.com
Hambrick, John G. JGH Consulting, LLC 586‐648‐6302 john@jghconsultingllc.com

Hamilton, Rainy Hamilton Anderson 313‐887‐6270
rhamilton@hamilton‐
anderson.com

Hammer, Frank
Handley, Bob
Handley, Marie
Hartman, Bill Gensler 313‐965‐1600 bill_hartman@gensler.com
Harwell, Leonard Sovereign AEC  313‐445‐2464 lharwell@sda‐eng.com
Heirich, Max
Higgens, Earle B.  DETROIT, LLC 248‐497‐699 ehiggins@protechgroup.us
Jack, Paul  PUSHdesign llc 313‐819‐0307 j_design@att.net

Jacobson, Corey Insight 248‐478‐7170 cjacobson@phoenixmovies.net
Kondash, Eugene
Keyes, Joe I Care II
Knodash, Eugene
Laframboise, Betty
Lang, Bob
Leonard Harwell  Sovereign AEC, LLC lharwell@sda‐eng.com
Loeb, Mark  Integrity Shows 734‐216‐3958 mark@integrityshows.com

McKinney, Hugh  
Nelson Equity Holdings, 
LLC 248‐388‐1122

hmckinney@nelsonequityholdings.
com  

Nelson, Anthony 
Nelson Equity Holdings, 
LLC 248‐388‐1122

anelson@nelsonequityholdings.co
m

Park, Michael Somat Engineering 313‐421‐7288
Pollack, Alex
Poris, Michael  McIntosh Poris Associates 248‐258‐9346 mporis@mcintoshporis.com
Reid, Teark Insight 248‐478‐7170 treide@phoenixmovies.net



Scanlan, John Insight 248‐478‐7170 cjabobson@phoenixmovies.net

Schwanitz, Matt 
Giffels‐Webster Engineers, 
Inc 313‐962‐4442 mschwanitz@giffelswebster.com 

Sharba, James

Stempian, Robert  Barton Malow
Robert.Stempien@BartonMalow.c
om 

Stralkowski, Christopher Magic Plus LLC 517‐371‐2515 cstralkowski@hotmail.com 

Thacker, Fern Ellis 
The Blackstone Group/SV 
StarVision 313‐397‐4256 fernthacker@comcast.net

Vance, Donna I Care II

Weikal, Kenneth 
Kenneth Weikal Landscape 
Architecture 248 477 3600  313 820 2311  kweikal@kw‐la.com

Wilks, Eloni
Zagar, Irene

Zarrieff, Omar
Commercial Financial 
Specialists LLC


